

## NYS ID/DD Nurses Association, Inc.

"Nurses serving people with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilities"

## Invitation to Exhibit at the NYSIDDDNA 2023 Annual Conference

September 11-13, 2023 | Albany Marriott

We are pleased to announce the NYS ID/DD Nurses Association's 2023 Annual Conference, which will be held September 11-13, 2023 at the Albany Marriott. You are invited to join us to exhibit at the NYSIDDDNA 2023 Annual Conference. We hope you will join us. We are pleased to be returning to the Albany Marriott in 2023.

Nursing and administrative professionals who specialize in the care of individuals with intellectual/ developmental disabilities will be looking forward to meeting you! Our participants gain knowledge to improve their nursing practice by attending the presentations. They also look to those in the Exhibit Hall for new products and services to enhance care and enable their practice. Exhibitors have the opportunity to establish and reinforce name recognition among decision makers!

The Exhibit Hall will be open on Monday, September 11 and Tuesday, September 12. Lunch will be included on Tuesday for one representative per exhibit table, with the option to purchase additional meals if you will have more representatives at your exhibit table. The Exhibit Hall will be arranged to provide maximum access and visibility.

To secure your exhibit space, please return the Exhibitor Registration Form with your payment. The Early Bird Fee to exhibit is \$525 if paid by July 31, 2023. The fee is \$625 if paid after that date. Payment of the fee is due with the registration form. Your check should be made out to the NYS ID/DD Nurses Association and mailed to NYSIDDDNA, PO Box 25832, Rochester, NY 14625. If you prefer to pay by PayPal, please contact the NYSIDDDNA Planning Manager at <a href="mailto:information@nysidddna.org">information@nysidddna.org</a>. A link to pay by PayPal will be added to the NYSIDDDNA website by April 30, 2023.

If you would like to consider becoming a conference sponsor, we will have several sponsorship opportunities available for you to consider. Please contact the NYSIDDDNA Planning Manager to discuss options. Sponsorship of conference activities will be recognized in the conference materials and during the Annual Conference.

Please feel free to contact us with any questions.

Sincerely,

Línda Dudman

Linda Dudman NYSIDDDNA Planning Manager

www.nysidddna.org / information@nysidddna.org Federal ID # is 22-2570251